Features
RGB(W) colour mixing driver
Up to 50W power output
Power efficient (up to 95%)
Ultra small size (39,6mm!)
Long life (5 years)
24V-35V supply range
LedSync and DMX compatible

NTC connection: Soldering pad (2x)
Current setting: Soldering pad (2x)
External switch: Soldering pad (1x)
Example wiring of a LedEngin 10W RGB
Miscellaneous
Orientation: Any
Mounting: Common TO-3 center
   holes for using M3 screws (2x)
Relative Humidity: Non-Condensing
Storage ambient Temperature:
    -40°C to 95°C
Mechanical Dimensions
Note: All dimensions are in millimeters
Ordering information
Description 				    product             	 Ordernr		  Qty
L-Dot Standard 1 Channel			   L- Dot/S 1050	 LDS10502	 50
L-Dot Standard 1 Channel, ShowMaster	 L- Dot/S 1055	 LDS10552	 50
L-Dot Standard 2 Channel			   L- Dot/S 2050	 LDS20502	 50
L-Dot Standard 2 Channel, ShowMaster	 L- Dot/S 2055	 LDS20552	 50
L-Dot Standard 3 Channel			   L- Dot/S 3050	 LDS30502	 50
L-Dot Standard 3 Channel, ShowMaster	 L- Dot/S 3055	 LDS30552	 50
L-Dot Standard 4 Channel			   L- Dot/S 4050	 LDS40502	 50
L-Dot Standard 4 Channel, ShowMaster	 L- Dot/S 4055	 LDS40552	 50
Disclaimer: eldoLED b.v. reserves the right to make changes without further notice to any products herein to improve function or design. (*) dependents on applied L-Dot type, connections, and
supply voltage. (**) see application notes for possible LED topologies. This product is protected by one or more Dutch Patents and their forgein counterparts. “eldoLED”, “HydraDrive”, “L-Dot”,
“LedSync”, and “FluxLogic” are registered trademarks of eldoLab Technologies.  © 2008 eldoLED; all rights reserved.  “LedEngin” is a registered trademark of LedEngin Inc                       V.3.1
eldoLED B.V. Luchthavenweg 18, 5657 EB Eindhoven, The Netherlands  |  Tel +31 - 402054050  |   Fax +31- 402054058   |  info@eldoled.com